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First Name: Last Name: Email Address: City: State: Affiliation:

Stephen Allen steve.allen@lebcity.com Lebanon
Upper Valley Public Health Region, Dartmouth 
Hitchcock

Susan Almy susan.almy@comcast.net Lebanon New Hampshire NH House of Representatives, Grafton District 11

David Beckley grantham_emd@comcast.net Grantham Grantham, NH Emergency Management

Clifton Below ccbelow@myfairpoint.net LEBANON Lebanon, NH Energy Advisory Committee

Paul Bogart pbogart@hcwh.org Marlboro Health Care Without Harm

Mary Bryant mb.gravityhill@gmail.com Thetford Center Vermont

Susan Buchanan suewchinn@gmail.com Grantham Grantham Conservation Commission

Judith Bush jbush@together.net Hartland Cobb Hill Cohousing

Kathleen Bush kathleenfbush@gmail.com Rumney Center for the Environment, Plymouth State University

Philip Bush

Matt Cahillane mcahilla@dhhs.state.nh.us Concord NH Dept of Health and Human Services

Nancy Carter nancyannecarter@gmail.com Hanover Hanover, NH Selectboard

Tim Cole

Regie Cooper regina‐anne.cooper@state.vt.us
White River 
Junction

State of VT Public Health Emergency Preparedness

Nicole Cormen nscormen@gmail.com Lebanon Lebanon, NH City Council & Planning Board

Barbara Couch barbara.couch@hypertherm.com Hanover New Hampshire Hypertherm, Inc.

Robert Crane bcrane@ou.edu New London
New London, NH Commissioner, Upper Valley Lake 
Sunapee RPC

Gail Dahlstrom gail.dahlstrom@hitchcock.org Lebanon Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center

Simon Dennis simon.p.dennis@gmail.com
White River 
Junction

Hartford, VT Select Board, Transition 5 Villages
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Debbie Diegoli dldiegolivt@gmail.com Weathersfield Transition 5 Villages

Joe Elcock joe_elcock@yahoo.com Concord New Hampshire Clean Air Coalition

Alice Ely alice.ely@mvhi.org Lebanon
Upper Valley Public Health Advisory Council; Mascoma 
Valley Health Initiative

Bethany Fleishman bethany.fleishman@gmail.com Hartford Vermont Hartford, VT Selectboard

Bernie Folta bernief@atlof.net Claremont New Hampshire Claremont, NH citizen

Ben Frost bfrost@nhhfa.org Bedford New Hampshire New Hampshire Housing

Christine Frost cwalker@uvlsrpc.org Lebanon New Hampshire Upper Valley Lake Sunapee RPC

Karen Ganey karen.ganey@gmail.com Sharon Transition 5 Villages ‐ Hartford, VT

Cathleen Geiger caghandi@gmail.com
White River 
Junction

University of Delaware, Vermont Institute of Natural 
Science

Kevin Geiger kgeiger@trorc.org Pomfret Two Rivers‐Ottauquechee Regional Commission

Sherry Godlewski sherry.godlewski@des.nh.us Concord
Upper Valley Adaptation Workgroup (co‐chair), NH 
Department of Environmental Services

Susan Goodwin neet.goodwin@gmail.com Grantham Sustainable Eastman Committee

Peter Gregory pgregory@trorc.org Two Rivers‐Ottauquechee Regional Commission

Shelley Hadfield hadfieldassociates@comcast.net Lebanon Hadfield Asssociates

Steve Hampton mimomita@hotmail.com Quechee Sustainable Woodstock

Mary Hampton mimomita@hotmail.com Sustainable Woodstock

Paul Haskell paul@paulhaskell.com Sharon Vermont Sharon, VT Selectboard

Barbara Hirai bphirai@gmail.com Lebanon New Hampshire Lebanon, NH Energy Advisory Committee

Lori Hirshfield lhirshfield@hartford‐vt.org
White River 
Junction

Vermont
Town of Hartford, VT Dept of Planning and 
Development Services
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Alex Jaccaci alex.jaccaci@hypertherm.com Thetford
Upper Valley Adaptation Workgroup (co‐chair)      
Hypertherm, Inc.

Patrick Kearney surlymonk@gmail.com Thetford Thetford, VT Planning Commission

Elaine Lascher elascher@comcast.net Grantham Sustainable Eastman

John Lawe warlock@valley.net Norwich Vermont UV Medical Reserve Corps

John Leigh john.s.leigh@hitchcock.org Lebanon New Hampshire DHMC Environmental Sustainability

Jenny Levy jenny.levy@hypertherm.com Norwich Hypertherm, Inc.

Paul Lipke plipke@roomtomaneuver.com Montague Health Care Without Harm

Susan MacKenzie suemackenzie@earthlink.net Lyme Lyme, NH Selectboard

Frank Magilligan magilligan@dartmouth.edu Lebanon Dartmouth College, Geography Department

Jennifer Manwell

Bernie Marvin piermontemd1@gmail.com Piermont New Hampshire Piermont, NH Emergency Management Director

Bethann McCarthy bethann.mccarthy@des.nh.gov Hopkinton NH Department of Environmental Services

Tricia McCarthy mccarthytricia1@gmail.com Lebanon Dartmouth‐Hitchcock

Jim McCracken jcmcc211@gmail.com Thetford Center Willing Hands

Michael McCrory mmccrory@uvlsrpc.org Lebanon Upper Valley Lake Sunapee RPC

Martha McDaniel mcdaniel_martha@yahoo.com Hartford Hartford, VT Energy Commission

Kristine McDevitt kristinemcd@hotmail.com Hanover Hanover Conservancy

Lyn Miller kaleidoscope65@gmail.com Hanover New Hampshire Upper Valley Sustainable Living

Joan Monroe 2jomoro@gmail.com Lebanon New Hampshire Lebanon, NH Planning Board
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David Montgomery david.c.montgomery@dartmouth.edu Hanover Dartmouth College Physics Department (retired)

Shirley Montgomery

Eric Orff eorff@aol.com Concord New Hampshire National Wildlife Federation

Erich Osterberg erich.osterberg@dartmouth.edu Hanover Dartmouth College, Earth Sciences Department

Kevin Peterson kp@nhcf.org New Hampshire Charitable Foundation

Karen Purinton kpurinton@ci.keene.nh.us Keene New Hampshire Keene, NH City Planner

Cynthia Rand

Laura Richardson lrichardson@jordaninstitute.org Concord The Jordan Institute

Marjorie Rogalski marjorie890@gmail.com Hanover Hanover, NH Sustainability Committee

Miriam Rubin miriamrubin@me.com Sharon Antioch University

Denis Rydjeski drr@dartmouth.edu Hanover Sierra Club

Iain Sim iain.s.sim@gmail.com Hanover Hanover, NH Planning Board

Sarah Simonds sarah@vitalcommunities.org White River JCT Vital Communities

Michael Simpson msimpson@antioch.edu Keene Antioch University New England

Mike Smith mike.smith@valley.net Lyme 03768

Vicki Smith vicki.smith@hanovernh.org Hanover, NH Municipal Planning

Suzanne Stofflet suzanne.stofflet@graniteuw.org Norwich Granite United Way

Dominic Stucker dominic.stucker@gmail.com Wiscasset Sustainability Leaders Network, Hartland, VT

John Tuthill jtuthill@sover.net
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Ginger Wallis gingerwallis1@gmail.com Thetford Center Richmond Middle School, Adaptation Actions Initiative

Wendy Walsh wendy.walsh@state.vt.us WRJ Vermont Department of Health

Bethann Weick b.a.weick@gmail.com Dorchester Dorchester, NH Planning Board

Kristi Wilkinson kristi.wilkinson@gmail.com Hanover New Hampshire Plymouth State College‐Graduate Student

Linda Wilkinson wilkie84@hotmail.com Hanover New Hampshire Dartmouth College

Jonathan Winter jonathan.m.winter@dartmouth.edu Lebanon Dartmouth College, Geography Department

David Wood cadawood@comcast.net Grantham New Hampshire Grantham, NH Conservation Commission

Brian Woods brian.woods@state.vt.us Montpelier Vermont Vermont Agency of Natural Resources

Julia Griffin julia.griffin@hanovernh.org Hanover New Hampshire Hanover, NH Town Manager

Karen Liot Hill karenliothill@gmail.com Lebanon New Hampshire Lebanon, NH City Council

Sally Miller sally@sustainablewoodstock.org Woodstock Sustainable Woodstock

Seth Itzkan Planet‐TECH Associates

Bill Ravanesi Health Care Without Harm

Carolyn Russell carolyn.russell@des.nh.gov NH Department of Environmental Services

Patricia Greene ppagreen@earthlink.net Canaan New Hampshire Center for Transformational Practice

Andre Lemieux

Loralee Morrow lmorrow@trorc.org Two Rivers‐Ottauquechee Regional Commission

Bob Farnum bob@bobthegreenguy.com Hanover Bob the Green Guy

Robert McLellan robert.k.mclellan@hitchcock.org Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center
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